
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Niamh McDonagh - (359750) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.68 759 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Loughborough 1

2:03.70 759 F 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:04.11 751 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Lboro Uni 1

2:04.14 751 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:04.21 749 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Loughborough 1

2:04.45 745 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:04.51 744 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:04.86 738 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.06 734 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.79 722 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:05.96 719 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.65 707 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1

2:06.82 704 R 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.82 704 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.90 703  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:07.03 701 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1

2:07.04 700  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:07.49 693  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:07.58 692 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:07.64 691 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.64 691 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.66 690 H 03/04/15 11th Swim Cup 2015 Eindhoven Loughborough 1

2:07.67 690 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

2:07.75 689 F 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.79 688  17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:07.80 688 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.97 685 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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2:07.97 685 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:08.24 681 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:08.60 675 R 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:08.61 675 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Loughborough 1

2:08.62 675 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:08.85 671 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

2:08.99 669  07/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:09.12 667  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:09.45 662 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:09.63 659 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:09.70 658  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:09.79 657  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:10.05 653  17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:10.11 652  12/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:10.12 652 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:10.47 647  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:10.83 641 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:10.85 641 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:11.19 636  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:11.42 633 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:11.55 631  12/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:11.86 626 H 16/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Lboro Uni 4

2:14.35 592 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:17.08 557 H 09/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Lboro Uni 1

2:22.59 495 H 16/01/10 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 3

2:24.76 473  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.83 641 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:09.63 659 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:08.85 671 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

2:07.66 690 H 03/04/15 11th Swim Cup 2015 Eindhoven Loughborough 1

2:07.67 690 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

2:08.24 681 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:08.61 675 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Loughborough 1

2:03.70 759 F 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:04.51 744 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:04.21 749 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Loughborough 1

2:03.68 759 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Loughborough 1

2:04.45 745 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:05.79 722 H 19/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:04.14 751 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

2:04.86 738 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.06 734 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.03 701 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1

2:06.65 707 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Lboro Uni 1

2:05.96 719 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.11 751 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Lboro Uni 1

2:07.80 688 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:09.45 662 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.49 693  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:06.90 703  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:09.12 667  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1
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2:09.12 667  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:10.47 647  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:07.97 685 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:11.86 626 H 16/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Lboro Uni 4

2:08.62 675 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:08.60 675 R 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.64 691 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.82 704 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:08.99 669  07/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:10.05 653  17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:07.79 688  17/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:07.75 689 F 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.64 691 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.04 700  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:09.70 658  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:07.58 692 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:06.82 704 R 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:10.12 652 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:11.42 633 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:11.19 636  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:09.79 657  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:10.85 641 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:11.55 631  12/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:10.11 652  12/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:17.08 557 H 09/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Lboro Uni 1

2:14.35 592 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:24.76 473  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Lboro Uni 1

2:22.59 495 H 16/01/10 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 3
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